
Event n°

47 50 AP women Heats

48 50 AP men Heats

49 800 SF women Slow heats

50 800 SF men Slow heats

51 4x100 SF women Heats

52 4x100 SF men Heats

16th CMAS Finswimming Junior World Championship

28 July - 01 August - 2019 - Sharm El-Sheik (EGY)

Daily program of Friday, 02
nd

 July 2019, morning



Event: 47 - Date & Time: 2019-08-02

50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PRICHININA Tatiana RUS 00:16.64

2 ERMALIUK Olesia RUS 00:16.73

3 VAKIRTZI Iliana GRE 00:17.10

4 ULKER Beril TUR 00:17.11

5 SUBA Sara SVK 00:17.15

6 MESA GIRALDO Mariana COL 00:17.38

7 SABINA Zilinska LTU 00:17.45

8 GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela COL 00:17.47

9 JUNG Hyowon KOR 00:17.52

10 ERZURUMLU Nisa Nur TUR 00:17.61

11 JOHANSON Johanna EST 00:17.71

12 VASSILJEVA Aleksandra EST 00:17.81

13 WOHLFARTH Hanna GER 00:17.89

14 GRECHKO Sofiya UKR 00:17.96

15 ZAGHLOUL Jasmin EGY 00:18.05

16 SVOMOVA Adela CZE 00:18.08

17 TALENTI Giulia ITA 00:18.17

18 EMAM Nour EGY 00:18.24

19 KLUGE Paula GER 00:18.33

20 MARINO Nila ITA 00:18.43

21 CHEN Ting Ting SVK 00:18.54

22 LOSONCZI Flora HUN 00:18.56

23 CHARIS RENATA Trinasya INA 00:18.56

24 BEREZNA Virsaviia UKR 00:19.03

25 YAMASAKI Rin JPN 00:19.11

26 ITOMORI Azusa JPN 00:19.38

27 ZIGANTO Hannah CRO 00:20.09

28 DESPOTOVIC Iris CRO 00:21.23

29 MONTANO MARTINEZ Cristina Naomi MEX 00:22.00

30 SOUIHAL Hiba MAR 00:22.40

31 ATITTAYA Runloy THA 00:23.14

32 RACHID Ibtissam MAR 00:23.56

33 UPHARIPUTTANGKUL Apitchaya THA 00:24.18

1

2

3 SOUIHAL Hiba 2003 MAR 00:22.40

4 ITOMORI Azusa 2003 JPN 00:19.38

5 DESPOTOVIC Iris 2002 CRO 00:21.23

6 RACHID Ibtissam 2004 MAR 00:23.56

7

8



50m AP W - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 UPHARIPUTTANGKUL Apitchaya 2005 THA 00:24.18

3 MONTANO MARTINEZ Cristina Naomi 2002 MEX 00:22.00

4 YAMASAKI Rin 2003 JPN 00:19.11

5 ZIGANTO Hannah 2003 CRO 00:20.09

6 ATITTAYA Runloy 2002 THA 00:23.14

7

8

1 CHEN Ting Ting 2002 SVK 00:18.54

2 ZAGHLOUL Jasmin 2002 EGY 00:18.05

3 JUNG Hyowon 2002 KOR 00:17.52

4 VAKIRTZI Iliana 2002 GRE 00:17.10

5 MESA GIRALDO Mariana 2002 COL 00:17.38

6 VASSILJEVA Aleksandra 2004 EST 00:17.81

7 EMAM Nour 2005 EGY 00:18.24

8 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:19.03

1 MARINO Nila 2003 ITA 00:18.43

2 GRECHKO Sofiya 2005 UKR 00:17.96

3 GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 2004 COL 00:17.47

4 ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 RUS 00:16.73

5 SUBA Sara 2004 SVK 00:17.15

6 JOHANSON Johanna 2002 EST 00:17.71

7 TALENTI Giulia 2004 ITA 00:18.17

8 CHARIS RENATA Trinasya 2002 INA 00:18.56

1 KLUGE Paula 2002 GER 00:18.33

2 WOHLFARTH Hanna 2003 GER 00:17.89

3 SABINA Zilinska 2005 LTU 00:17.45

4 PRICHININA Tatiana 2003 RUS 00:16.64

5 ULKER Beril 2004 TUR 00:17.11

6 ERZURUMLU Nisa Nur 2002 TUR 00:17.61

7 SVOMOVA Adela 2002 CZE 00:18.08

8 LOSONCZI Flora 2002 HUN 00:18.56



Event: 48 - Date & Time: 2019-08-02

50m AP M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 PANIGRAHI Sabyasachi IND 00:00.00

2 KACHMASHEV Egor RUS 00:14.59

3 VALALAS Christos GRE 00:14.87

4 LAN Jianming CHN 00:15.00

5 YILMAZ Yigit TUR 00:15.02

6 ESSAM HASSAN Hassan EGY 00:15.03

7 MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe COL 00:15.04

8 BASKAKOV Ivan RUS 00:15.05

9 RAMADAN Yousef EGY 00:15.15

10 PARK Ziu KOR 00:15.21

11 KUYUMCU Onur Berke TUR 00:15.35

12 ZHANG Siqian CHN 00:15.50

13 IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ Oier ESP 00:15.66

14 POPOV Aleksei EST 00:15.69

15 DIMOULIOS Athanasios GRE 00:15.73

16 ZMOGIN Daniel EST 00:15.75

17 BUTTNER Luis GER 00:15.77

18 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe COL 00:15.81

19 SIM Jaeheon KOR 00:15.96

20 D'ALESSANDRO Dario ITA 00:16.09

21 MARCET PEREZ Francisco ESP 00:16.55

22 FINGER Lucas GER 00:16.63

23 SVITAYLO Yaroslav UKR 00:16.72

24 GOLOB Ian CRO 00:16.84

25 YAMAZAKI Yu JPN 00:17.31

26 PILNY Tomas CZE 00:17.32

27 DOMINIK Kislovski LTU 00:17.35

28 BASSAM ALBAWANEH Sohaib JOR 00:18.00

29 MARTINEZ VICENTENO Uriel MEX 00:18.23

30 SATO Chiharu JPN 00:18.37

31 BAOCHUM Thewa THA 00:18.40

32 SA-NGUANWONG Wuthiphat THA 00:18.42

33 ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud Khaled JOR 00:19.12

34 MOTA SANCHEZ Abraham Alejandro MEX 00:19.26

35 IDRISS Azhar MAR 00:19.85

36 MAMDOUH Abdelmoughit MAR 00:20.25

37 FUSTES Serio USA 00:20.51

1

2 MOTA SANCHEZ Abraham Alejandro 2004 MEX 00:19.26

3 SATO Chiharu 2004 JPN 00:18.37

4 PILNY Tomas 2004 CZE 00:17.32

5 BASSAM ALBAWANEH Sohaib 2004 JOR 00:18.00

6 SA-NGUANWONG Wuthiphat 2003 THA 00:18.42

7 MAMDOUH Abdelmoughit 2002 MAR 00:20.25

8



50m AP M - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FUSTES Serio 2005 USA 00:20.51

2 ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud Khaled 2002 JOR 00:19.12

3 MARTINEZ VICENTENO Uriel 2003 MEX 00:18.23

4 YAMAZAKI Yu 2002 JPN 00:17.31

5 DOMINIK Kislovski 2002 LTU 00:17.35

6 BAOCHUM Thewa 2003 THA 00:18.40

7 IDRISS Azhar 2003 MAR 00:19.85

8

1 MARCET PEREZ Francisco 2003 ESP 00:16.55

2 DIMOULIOS Athanasios 2002 GRE 00:15.73

3 RAMADAN Yousef 2003 EGY 00:15.15

4 VALALAS Christos 2002 GRE 00:14.87

5 ESSAM HASSAN Hassan 2003 EGY 00:15.03

6 ZHANG Siqian 2002 CHN 00:15.50

7 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 2002 COL 00:15.81

8 GOLOB Ian 2002 CRO 00:16.84

1 D'ALESSANDRO Dario 2003 ITA 00:16.09

2 POPOV Aleksei 2003 EST 00:15.69

3 BASKAKOV Ivan 2003 RUS 00:15.05

4 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 00:14.59

5 YILMAZ Yigit 2003 TUR 00:15.02

6 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:15.35

7 BUTTNER Luis 2002 GER 00:15.77

8 SVITAYLO Yaroslav 2003 UKR 00:16.72

1 SIM Jaeheon 2003 KOR 00:15.96

2 IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ Oier 2002 ESP 00:15.66

3 MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe 2003 COL 00:15.04

4 PANIGRAHI Sabyasachi 2004 IND 00:00.00

5 LAN Jianming 2002 CHN 00:15.00

6 PARK Ziu 2002 KOR 00:15.21

7 ZMOGIN Daniel 2002 EST 00:15.75

8 FINGER Lucas 2002 GER 00:16.63



Event: 49 - Date & Time: 2019-08-02

800m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF W - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF W - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 07:00.26

2 KARZUNOVA Anna RUS 07:03.70

3 BYSTROVA Yaroslava RUS 07:06.73

4 IZIUMOVA Anastasiia UKR 07:14.96

5 PARK Nahyun KOR 07:18.66

6 KARATSIVI Athanasia GRE 07:19.98

7 SAVIOLI Gaia ITA 07:20.84

8 VARGA Jazmin Kata HUN 07:23.19

9 GHINI Giada ITA 07:27.02

10 ALI Lougy EGY 07:30.00

11 DENGLER Laura-marie GER 07:32.77

12 GOMAA Gehad EGY 07:35.00

13 HNATHOVA Alzbeta CZE 07:35.96

14 VARGA Reka Szandra HUN 07:37.23

15 ANDRES LORENTE Patricia ESP 07:37.76

16 VIRSIKOVA Vanesa SVK 07:55.21

17 RADCHENKO Anastasija EST 07:56.88

18 IVETIC Ema CRO 08:09.05

19 IKUTA Akane JPN 08:10.10

20 KAUZLARIC Anika CRO 08:13.71

21 ZIEDE Bruzaite LTU 08:23.89

1

2 KAUZLARIC Anika 2005 CRO 08:13.71

3 IVETIC Ema 2002 CRO 08:09.05

4 VIRSIKOVA Vanesa 2003 SVK 07:55.21

5 RADCHENKO Anastasija 2004 EST 07:56.88

6 IKUTA Akane 2002 JPN 08:10.10

7 ZIEDE Bruzaite 2002 LTU 08:23.89

8

1 ANDRES LORENTE Patricia 2004 ESP 07:37.76

2 HNATHOVA Alzbeta 2002 CZE 07:35.96

3 DENGLER Laura-marie 2005 GER 07:32.77

4 GHINI Giada 2003 ITA 07:27.02

5 ALI Lougy 2002 EGY 07:30.00

6 GOMAA Gehad 2002 EGY 07:35.00

7 VARGA Reka Szandra 2002 HUN 07:37.23

8

1 SAVIOLI Gaia 2002 ITA 07:20.84

2 PARK Nahyun 2003 KOR 07:18.66

3 BYSTROVA Yaroslava 2004 RUS 07:06.73

4 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 07:00.26

5 KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 RUS 07:03.70

6 IZIUMOVA Anastasiia 2004 UKR 07:14.96

7 KARATSIVI Athanasia 2002 GRE 07:19.98

8 VARGA Jazmin Kata 2003 HUN 07:23.19



Event: 50 - Date & Time: 2019-08-02

800m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF M - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF M - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF M - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GAVRILOV Aleksandr RUS 06:36.83

2 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr RUS 06:42.43

3 FARAG Ahmed EGY 06:48.20

4 SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 06:48.36

5 KUBICEK Matyas CZE 06:48.89

6 TSINGELIS Thomas GRE 06:49.18

7 MORSI Ahmed EGY 06:50.10

8 PALAMARCHUK Yevhenii UKR 06:54.48

9 LEE Minseo KOR 07:00.78

10 BAYES EZQUERRO Pol ESP 07:01.53

11 PARK Hojin KOR 07:01.66

12 DOULGERAKIS Ioannis GRE 07:02.60

13 CSEPLO Kelen HUN 07:02.73

14 PIETRAS Kamil POL 07:06.59

15 PAZMANYI Sandor HUN 07:07.82

16 DRAZBA Filip POL 07:09.32

17 FETISSOV Daniel EST 07:12.00

18 TSENG Tzu-yu TPE 07:16.55

19 DURIC Jakov CRO 07:30.47

20 KRNJAK Jan CRO 07:32.49

21 REHOROVSKY Oliver SVK 07:39.59

22 HUSNI ALBRIEH Abdel Rahman JOR 08:45.12

1 HUSNI ALBRIEH Abdel Rahman 2002 JOR 08:45.12

2 KRNJAK Jan 2003 CRO 07:32.49

3 TSENG Tzu-yu 2003 TPE 07:16.55

4 DRAZBA Filip 2004 POL 07:09.32

5 FETISSOV Daniel 2003 EST 07:12.00

6 DURIC Jakov 2003 CRO 07:30.47

7 REHOROVSKY Oliver 2003 SVK 07:39.59

8

1 PAZMANYI Sandor 2004 HUN 07:07.82

2 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 07:02.73

3 PARK Hojin 2002 KOR 07:01.66

4 LEE Minseo 2002 KOR 07:00.78

5 BAYES EZQUERRO Pol 2002 ESP 07:01.53

6 DOULGERAKIS Ioannis 2003 GRE 07:02.60

7 PIETRAS Kamil 2005 POL 07:06.59

8

1 MORSI Ahmed 2004 EGY 06:50.10

2 KUBICEK Matyas 2003 CZE 06:48.89

3 FARAG Ahmed 2004 EGY 06:48.20

4 GAVRILOV Aleksandr 2002 RUS 06:36.83

5 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 RUS 06:42.43

6 SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr 2003 UKR 06:48.36

7 TSINGELIS Thomas 2002 GRE 06:49.18

8 PALAMARCHUK Yevhenii 2004 UKR 06:54.48



Event: 51 - Date & Time: 2019-08-02

4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 02:37.30

2 RUSSIA RUS 02:42.28

3 UKRAINE UKR 02:43.75

4 KOREA KOR 02:46.96

5 HUNGARY HUN 02:48.16

6 GERMANY GER 02:49.96

7 GREECE GRE 02:50.13

8 TURKEY TUR 02:52.00

9 EGYPT EGY 02:52.00

10 ESTONIA EST 02:54.88

11 JAPAN JPN 03:05.54

12 SPAIN ESP 03:06.85

13 CROATIA CRO 03:26.59

14 THAILAND THA 03:53.91

15 SLOVAKIA SVK 59:59.99

1 THAILAND Runloy  Atittaya, Intharawichien  Nawanit, Vichaksanapong  Nuchwara,
Sukkhong  Suphachira

THA 03:53.91

2 ESTONIA Aleksandra Vassiljeva, Lia Tsagunova,  Ann Ly Maiki Parts,  Johanna
Johanson

EST 02:54.88

3 GERMANY Schikora, Wohlfarth,  Kluge,  Dengler GER 02:49.96

4 RUSSIA Zvyagina Anastasia, Markina Vlada,  Ermalyuk Olesya,  Prichinina Tatiana RUS 02:42.28

5 KOREA KIM, MINJEONG, LEE, EUNSEO,  MOON, YEJIN,  RYU, MINSEO KOR 02:46.96

6 TURKEY Beril ULKER, Nisa ERZURUMLU, Miray TUNCEL, Ela CELTIK TUR 02:52.00

7 SPAIN Patricia Andres Lorente, Aitana Cirauqui Palmero,  Lorena Echeverria
Romano,  Naiara Iniguez Segui

ESP 03:06.85

8

1 CROATIA HANNAH ZIGANTO, EMA IVETIC,  ANIKA KAUZLARIC,  IRIS DESPOTOVIC CRO 03:26.59

2 EGYPT Nour Emam, Maya Abdel-rahim, Joudi Almass, Salma Abdelhadi EGY 02:52.00

3 HUNGARY Deme Dorka, Kiss Blanka, Linzenbold Zsofia, Varga Jazmin HUN 02:48.16

4 ITALY MARTINA GUERRINI, NILA MARINO, GAIA SAVIOLI, SARA TONELLI ITA 02:37.30

5 UKRAINE Grechko Sofiia, Berezna Virsaviia, Tiutiunyk Akseniia, Danko Sofiia UKR 02:43.75

6 GREECE SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI CHRISTINA IOANNA, VAKIRTZI ILIANNA, 
KARATSIVI ATHANASIA,  MANIATI AIKATERINI

GRE 02:50.13

7 JAPAN , , , JPN 03:05.54

8 SLOVAKIA Ting Ting, Vasilova,  Vanekova,  Kusnierova SVK 59:59.99



Event: 52 - Date & Time: 2019-08-02

4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 INDIA IND 00:00.00

2 RUSSIA RUS 02:24.54

3 TURKEY TUR 02:28.00

4 GREECE GRE 02:29.11

5 COLOMBIA COL 02:29.71

6 KOREA KOR 02:30.35

7 CHINA CHN 02:30.50

8 EGYPT EGY 02:32.00

9 CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZE 02:32.21

10 ESTONIA EST 02:38.59

11 UKRAINE UKR 02:39.54

12 POLAND POL 02:43.00

13 JAPAN JPN 02:52.24

14 THAILAND THA 03:10.87

15 JORDAN JOR 04:55.47

16 MEXICO MEX 05:05.92

1 THAILAND Sa-Nguanwong  Wuthiohat, Baochum  Thewa,  Kaewpoowat  Thanadon, 
Wongaek  Paphonpach

THA 03:10.87

2 ESTONIA Nikita Stjopin, Aleksei Popov, Anton Issatsenko, Daniel Zmogin EST 02:38.59

3 KOREA JEONG JAE BAEK, SONG JAE UK,  HAN GUN YOUNG,  LEE SEUNG WON KOR 02:30.35

4 RUSSIA Kachmashev Egor, Khudyshkin Aleksander, Adalin Dmitrii, Repka Nukita RUS 02:24.54

5 GREECE VALALAS CRHISTOS, TSINGELIS THOMAS, DOULGERAKIS IOANNIS,
DIMOULIOS ATHANASIOS

GRE 02:29.11

6 EGYPT Omar Bakr, Yousef Mohamed,  Yousef Ramadan ,  Ahmed Bayoumy EGY 02:32.00

7 POLAND Kropidlowski, Masalski, Drazba, Pietras POL 02:43.00

8 MEXICO URIEL MARTINEZ VICENTENO, ABRAHAM ALEJANDRO MOTA
SANCHEZ,  ISAAC FERNANDO MOTA SANCHEZ,  EDUARDO LOZADA
PALOMINO

MEX 05:05.92

1 JAPAN , , , JPN 02:52.24

2 CZECH
REPUBLIC

Latal Filip, Pilny Tomas,  Klimpar Jakub,  Kubicek Matyas CZE 02:32.21

3 COLOMBIA MOLANO ANDRES FELIPE, PAZ JUAN ESTEBAN,  GIRALDO JUAN
SEBASTIAN,  PINEROS MORENO JUAN

COL 02:29.71

4 INDIA Rijish Bera, Rupam Mondal, Nirupam Boro, Sabyasachi Panigrahi IND 00:00.00

5 TURKEY Tugcan KAYTAR, Emre COLAKLAR, Yigit YILMAZ, Onur Berke KUYUMCU TUR 02:28.00

6 CHINA SIQIAN ZHANG, ZHIHAO WANG, SHIHAO QIN, JIANMING LAN CHN 02:30.50

7 UKRAINE Voishchev Serhii, Palamarchuk Yevhen, Serebriakov Dmytro, Sushchenko
Volodymyr

UKR 02:39.54

8 JORDAN albawaneh suhaib, albrieh  abdel rahman,  almazaydeh aissar,  alsawalmeh
mahmoud

JOR 04:55.47



Event n°

53 50 AP women Final

54 50 AP men Final

49 800 SF women Fast heat

50 800 SF men Fast heat

55 4x100 SF women Final

56 4x100 SF men Final

16th CMAS Finswimming Junior World Championship

28 July - 01 August - 2019 - Sharm El-Sheik (EGY)

Daily program of Friday, 02
nd

 July 2019, afternoon


